
Att. to Manager of Royalty Department of Taylor  & Francis
Mrs. Christin Harrington
christin.harrington@taylorandfrancis.com

Copy:
"Konopka, Nora" <Nora.Konopka@taylorandfrancis.com>, 
"Kruszewski, Stephen" 
<Stephen.Kruszewski@taylorandfrancis.com>, 
"Lucas, Joyce" <Joyce.Lucas@taylorandfrancis.com>,
"Barefield, Veneta" <Veneta.Barefield@taylorandfrancis.com>

Hello, Mrs. Christin Harrington,

   From: Vladimir Gurevich <vladimir.gurevich@gmail.com>
     To: "Harrington, Christin" 
<christin.harrington@taylorandfrancis.com>
   Date: Friday, November 15, 2019 9:30:32 AM
Subject: Information obout royalties of Vladimir Gurevich
 Folder: /

I received a message from Royalty Department of Taylor & 
Francis (Mrs. Veneta Barefield) at October 29, 2019 that there 
are a certain number of my books copies from which royalties 
are not paid. Therefore, I asked to indicate this number of books 
copies in order to clarify my claims to the Taylor & Francis. This 
is a very simple question to which the Taylor & Francis should 
have a very simple answer. And you promised me a very quick 
answer (“as soon as possible”) to this simple question.
 
Nearly 20 days have passed since then, but I haven’t received 
any answer from you or from any other persons of Taylor & 
Francis on my very simple question, despite my reminder at 
November 6, 2019. You did not fulfill your promise, that is, in 
fact, deceived me.
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If I don’t get an answer in the coming days, I will treat this 
incident as another deception from the Taylor & Francis and an 
addition attempt to hide from the author information about his 
real royalties.

Dr. Vladimir Gurevich
author of 5 books published by T&F
vladimir.gurevich@gmail.com

 

--
Best regards,
 Vladimir                          mailto:vladimir.gurevich@gmail.com
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